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ﬁ.;981 a tota] of 523 472 00.on the Unpatented Lode Manlng Cia1ms as sat forth

Numbers are as follows:

CLATH BOOK PAGE

West #1 79 315
West #2 79 316
West #3 79 317
West #2 79 318
West #5 79 . 318
West #6 79 320
West #7 18 145
West #8 18 147
West #9 18 149
West #10 18 151
West #11 18 153
West #12 34 150
West #14 39 420
Key R.U. 11 92
0'Dair 1 79 326
0'Dair 2 79 21
0'Dair 3 79 322
B 0'Dair 4 79 323
R &E #1 79 324
- R & E #2 11 a0
R &E #3 79 325
B Keystone Extension 33 114
I Horth Key 11 88
Key #2 25 257

The labor consisted of drill site preparation, road construction,

and reclamation:
West #14, Key R. U, ,

above listed claims.

The drilling work was performed by Allen Drilling Company of Yerington,

Nevada. The site preparation and road construction work was performed by

William Cooper and Sons of Ely, Nevada.

ON- UNPATENTED MIKING: BLAIHS

BLH SERIAL NO.

NHC
NMC
HMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
HMC
NMC
NMC
NME
NMC
NMC
NMC
WMC
NMC
RMC
NMC
HMC
HMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC
NMC

commencing on May 6, 1981 and ending on June 30, 1981.

BOBLQ QT REZ LG

be1ow The- Book and Page of the Tocation notices as filed in-the 0ff1c1aT

Records of Eureka County, Hevada, and the Bureau of Land Management Serla1

144234
144235
144236
144237
144238
144239
87520
87521
87522
87523
87524
87525
87526
87527
144240
114241
114242
114243
114244
87531
114245
87530
87529
87528

The work was performed on West #6, West #B through West #12,

Key #2 and R & E-#3 mining claims but affected all of the

The work was performed over a period

drilling
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