## 81618

## AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK (PROOF OF LABOR) ON UNPATENTED MINING CLAIMS

## TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby swears that Chevron Resources Company, a d\*.ision of Chevron Industries, Inc., agent for Chevron U.S.A. Inc., expended for labor and improvements, as the annual assessment work for the year ending August 31, 1981, a total of \$23,472.00 on the Unpatented Lode Mining Claims as set forth below. The Book and Page of the location notices as filed in the Official Records of Eureka County, Nevada, and the Bureau of Land Management Serial Numbers are as follows:

CLAIM	BOOK	PAGE	BLM SERIAL NO.
West #1	79	315	NMC 144234
West #2	79	316	NMC 144235
West #3	79 /	317	NMC 144236
West #4	79	318	NMC 144237
West #5	79	319	NMC 144238
West #6	79	320	NMC 144239
West #7	18	145	/ NMC 87520
West #8	18	147	/ NMC 87521
West #9	18	149	/ NMC 87522
West #10	18	151	MC 87523
West #11	18	153	MC 87524
West #12	34	150	MMC 87525
West #14	39	420	NMC 87526
Key R.U.	11	92	NMC 87527
O'Dair 1	79	326	NMC 144240
O'Dair 2	79	321	NMC 114241
O'Dair 3	79	322	NMC 114242
O'Dair 4	79	323	NMC 114243
R & E #1	79	324	NMC 114244
R & E #2	11	90	NMC 87531
R & E #3	79	325	NMC 114245
Keystone Extension	33	114	NMC 87530
North Key	11	88	NMC 87529
Key #2	25	257	NMC 87528
/ms nm /	= 2	1 -1	

The labor consisted of drill site preparation, road construction, drilling and reclamation. The work was performed on West #6, West #8 through West #12, West #14, Key R.U., Key #2 and R & E #3 mining claims but affected all of the above listed claims.

The drilling work was performed by Allen Drilling Company of Yerington, Nevada. The site preparation and road construction work was performed by William Cooper and Sons of Ely, Nevada. The work was performed over a period commencing on May 6, 1981 and ending on June 30, 1981.

The performance of this work was requested by Chevron Resources Company pursuant to the terms of a lease agreement with the owners of the claims, Elmer F. and Ruth Schroeder.

Dated this 2524 day of 4400 , 1981.

CHEVRON RESOURCES COMPANY, a division of Chevron Industries, Inc. Agent for Chevron U.S.A. Inc.

By No.

Exploration Supervisor

WITNESS:

RECORDED AT REQUEST OF Chevron Resources Company BOOK 97 FACE 206

81 AUG 27 P4: 18

OFFICIAL PEDDROS
EURERA COUNT MEVADA
WILLIS A DEFAOLI-RECORDER
FRE #. 81618
FEE 7/2,00